
Asian Online Chess Camp for Girls Under-20 1st – 20th August 2020 / Schedule 

 

Organized by Asian Chess Federation in cooperation with WOM and supported by FIDE 

Development Fund 

 

 

 

Day & Time (GMT Time) Topic Lecturer 

Sat 1-Aug  
07:00 am – 09:00 am 
 

Isolated Pawn PSAKHIS 

Sun 2-Aug  
07:00 am – 09:00 am 
 

Building up an Opening Repertoire BOLOGAN 

Mon 3-Aug  
07:00 am – 08:00  am 
08:00 am – 09: 00 am  
09:00 am – 10:00  am 
 

 
Rook Endings 
Classwork 
Rook Endings - continue 

 
JUSSUPOW 

Tue 4-Aug  
07:00 am – 08:00  am 
08:00 am – 09: 00 am  
09:00 am – 10:00  am 
 

 

Rook Endings 
Classwork 
Rook Endings - continue 

JUSSUPOW 

Wed 5-Aug 
07:00 am – 08:00  am 
08:00 am – 09: 00 am  
09:00 am – 10:00  am 
 

 

Calculation of variations 
Classwork 
Calculation of variations - continue 

JUSSUPOW 

Thu 6-Aug 
07:00 am – 08:00  am 
08:00 am – 09: 00 am  
09:00 am – 10:00  am 
 

 

Calculation of variations 
Classwork 
Calculation of variations - continue 

JUSSUPOW 

Fri 7-Aug 
07:00 am – 08:00  am 
08:00 am – 09: 00 am  
09:00 am – 10:00  am 
 

 

Rook Endings 
Classwork 
Rook Endings - continue 

JUSSUPOW 

Sat 8-Aug  
07:00 am – 08:00  am 
08:00 am – 09: 00 am  
09:00 am – 10:00  am 
 

 
Rook Endings 
Classwork 
Rook Endings - continue 

JUSSUPOW 



Sun 9-Aug  
07:00 am – 08:00  am 
08:00 am – 09: 00 am  
09:00 am – 10:00  am 
 

 

Calculation of variations 
Classwork 
Calculation of variations – continue 

JUSSUPOW 

Mon 10-Aug  
07:00 am – 09:00 am 
 

Defense 1 PSAKHIS 

Tue 11-Aug  
09:00 am – 11:00 am 
 

Positional Play AAGAARD 

Wed 12-Aug 
09:00 am – 11:00 am 
 

Positional Play AAGAARD 

Thu 13-Aug 
07:00 am – 09:00 am 
 

Defense 2 PSAKHIS 

Fri 14-Aug 
07:00 am – 09:00 am 
 

Learn from World Champions ANAND 

Sat 15-Aug  
07:00 am – 09:00 am 
 

Excelling Chess with Judit Polgar POLGAR 

Sun 16-Aug  
09:00 am – 11:00 am 
 

Attacking Principles AAGAARD 

Mon 17-Aug  
09:00 am – 11:00 am 
 

Attacking Principles AAGAARD 

Tue 18-Aug  
07:00 am – 09:00 am 
 

Hanging Pawns PSAKHIS 

Wed 19-Aug 
09:00 am – 11:00 am 
 

Attacking Principles AAGAARD 

Thu 20-Aug 
07:00 am – 09:00 am 
 

Central Pawns  PSAKHIS 

 

 


